
CCA Menu
September 2024

                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                      Monday, September 2 Tuesday, September 3 Wednesday, September 4 Thursday, September 5 Friday, September 6

AM Snack

NO SCHOOL LABOR DAY

Cheez-Its, Water Cereal Bars, Water Ritz Crackers, Grape Juice Mini muffins, Water

Lunch Cheeseburger, Fries, 
Cantaloupe, Milk

Tacos,Tortilla Chips, Pineapple, 
Milk

Boneless Wings, Carrots & 
Celery, Grapes, Milk Pizza, Chips, Fruit, Juice

PM Snack Animal Crackers, Water Nachos w/Cheese, Grape Juice Vanilla Wafers, Jello, Water Veggie Straws,Apple Juice

Monday, September 9 Tuesday, September 10 Wednesday, September 11 Thursday, September 12 Friday, September 13

AM Snack White Cheddar Corn Puffs, Apple 
Juice Ritz Bits W/Cheese, Water Graham Crackers, Applesauce Goldfish, Grape Juice Mini muffins, Water

Lunch Brittany's, Pasta, Garlic Bread, 
Corn, Apples, Milk

Chicken Quesdilla, Rice, 
Strawberries, Milk

Hot Dogs, Mac-N-Cheese, 
Oranges, Milk

Grilled Cheese, Brit’s Chips, 
Strawberries, Milk Pizza, Chips, Fruit, Juice

PM Snack Saltines, Applesauce, Water Oatmeal Cookies, Grape Juice Animal Crackers, Apple Juice Veggie Straws, Water Nachos W/ Cheese, Apple Juice

Monday, September 16 Tuesday, September 17 Wednesday, September 18 Thursday, September 19 Friday, September 20

AM Snack Graham Crackers, Water Cheez-Its, Water Cereal Bars, Water Ritz Crackers, Grape Juice Mini muffins, Water

Lunch Cheeseburger, Fries, Cantaloupe, 
Milk

Tacos, Tortilla Chips,
Pineapple, Milk

Boneless Wings, Carrots & 
Celery, Grapes, Milk

Brittany's Pasta, Garlic Bread, 
Corn, Apples, Milk Pizza, Chips, Fruit, Juice

PM Snack Fruit snacks, Water Animal Crackers, Apple Juice Nachos w/Cheese, Grape Juice Vanilla Wafers, Jello, Water Veggie Straws,Apple Juice

Monday, September 23 Tuesday, September 24 Wednesday, September 25 Thursday, September 26 Friday, September 27

AM Snack White Cheddar Corn Puffs, Apple 
Juice Ritz Bits W/Cheese, Water Graham Crackers, Applesauce Goldfish, Grape Juice Mini muffins, Water

Lunch Chicken Quesdilla, Rice, 
Strawberries, Milk

Hot Dogs, Mac-N-Cheese, 
Oranges, Milk

Grilled Cheese, Brit’s Chips, 
Strawberries, Milk

Cheeseburger, Fries, 
Cantaloupe, Milk Pizza, Fruit,Chips, Juice

PM Snack Saltines, Applesauce, Water Oatmeal Cookies, Grape Juice Animal Crackers, Apple Juice Veggie Straws, Water Nachos W/ Cheese, Apple Juice

Monday, September 30

AM Snack Graham Crackers, Water

Lunch Tacos,Tortilla Chips,
Pineapple, Milk

PM Snack Fruit snacks, Water


